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0000468146BID NUMBER: D81709/D81710 INSPECT & TESTIN 29-MAY-24OPEN DATE:

TECTONIC ENGINEERING CONSULTAN

INFOTRAN ENGINEERS & ARCHITECT

INFRA TECH ENGINEERING LLC

ATANE ENGINEERING & LAND SURVE

M & J ENGINEERING PC

D&B ENGINEERS & ARCHITECTS DPC

I.A. ENGINEERING, P.C.

AMARACON TESTING & INSP

LOZIER, INC

SRI GUPTA INC

FRSIX LLC

CNS INSPECTION SERVICES

ALAN MARGOLIN & ASSO. CONSULTI

JOADEM CORPORATION

BUREAU VERITAS TECHNICAL

ROYAL HOLDCO CORP.

ALRA ENGINEERS, PC

VENDOR NAME                        
GEOLOGIST& LAND SURVEYORS

224 WEST 35TH STREET #600

36-36 33RD STREET, SUITE 303

40 WALL STREET

2003 JERICHO TURNPIKE

330 CROSSWAYS PARK DR

3100 47TH AVENUE

2 COMMERCIAL STREET

141-07 20TH AVENUE,

70 OLD ARMY ROAD

4-74 48TH AVENUE

307 WEST 38TH ST. SUITE 1601

420 LEXINGTON AVENUE

515 HEMPSTEAD TURNPIKE

ASSESSMENTS LLC

12130 SANTA MARGARITA COURT

1 BLUE HILL PLAZA, SUITE 1501

ADDRESS                             
FOREST HILLS,

NEW YORK

LONG ISLAND CITY

NEW YORK

NEW HYDE PARK

WOODBURY

LONG ISLAND CITY

HICKSVILLE

WHITESTONE

SCARSDALE

LONG ISLAND CITY

NEW YORK

NEW YORK

WEST HEMPSTEAD

ELLICOTT CITY

RANCHO CUCAMONGA,

PEARL RIVER

CITY                   
NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

MD

CA

NY

ST
11375

10001

11106

10005

11040

11797

11101

11801

11357

10583

11109

10018

10170

11552

21043

91730

10965

ZIP 
7183919200

9735122233

2125147500

2127471997

5168217300

5163649890

7188459800

5162611130

7187670484

9144095811

6176946321

3475382770

2128676720

5165022996

2404187443

9099891751

5163472303

PHONE#
 7183910607

2125147531

 2127470861

 5162331041

 5163649045

7187670483

2128676724

5163472323

FAX# 
KYLE FERCHLAND

SRIDHAR R UTTARA

MASHAL T. ALI

QUAISER HASHMI

ROSEANN BOYD

DANIELLE MOLLDENE

IJAZ AKBAR

V

UZMA AHMAD

SRIDHAR DULIPETA RAMA

FRANCIS RACIOPPI

TRICIA NUCATOLA

LUCELLIS WELLINS

KAREN DELARA

MATTHEW MUNTER

SHAFI KABIR

KRISTA SHEVIT

CONTACT & E-MAIL

KFERCHLAND@TECTONICENGINEERING.COM

SRIDHAR@INFOTRANCORP.COM

MARKETING@INFRATECHENGINEERING.COM

MARKETING1@ATANECONSULTING.COM

RBOYD@MJENGINEERS.COM

DBMARKETING@DB-ENG.COM

IAKBAR@IAEENG.COM

PROPOSALS@AMARACONTESTING.COM

UAHMAD@LOZIERINC.COM

SRIGUPTAINC@GMAIL.COM

FRAN@FRSIX.COM

TRICIA@CNSINSPECTION.COM

LWELLINS@AMAA-ENG.COM

PROCUREMENT@JOADEMCORPS.COM

MATT.MUNTER@BUREAUVERITAS.COM

SKABIR@SHAREDSERVICEGROUP.COM

KSHEVIT@ALRAENGINEERS.COM
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ZOFS ENGINEERING PC

HUDSON PEAKS CONSULTING LLC

RMA GROUP

FENAGH LLC

ATLAS ATC ENGINEERING INC

KTA-TATOR ENGINEERING SERV P.C

B&N CAPITAL SUPPLIERS,

20/20 INSPECTIONS INC

AEIS LLC

HVEA ENGINEERS

ZI ENGINEERING, P.C.

JPC LOGISTICS LLC DBA

CSA GROUP NY ARCHITECTS AND EN

TWIN PEAKS INC.

MT GROUP LLC

GEI CONSULTANTS INC P.C.

KS ENGINEERS PC

VENDOR NAME                        
1095 TULIP AVENUE

8622 DONGAN AVENUE

12130 SANTA MARGARITA COURT

54-21 73RD STREET

104 EAST 25TH ST., 8TH FLR.

P.O. BOX 640056

DBA B&N INSPECTION

3716 FORT HAMILTON PARKWAY

801 MONTROSE AVE.

560 ROUTE 52

300 MERRICK RD, SUITE 310

JPCL ENGINEERING LLC

55 BROADWAY

37-39 30TH ST

145 SHERWOOD AVE

1000 NEW YORK AVENUE

2 RIVERFRONT PLAZA, 3RD FL

ADDRESS                             
FRANKLIN SQUARE

ELMHURST

RANCHO CUCAMONGA

MASPETH

NEW YORK

OAKLAND GARDENS,

NEW YORK

BROOKLYN,

SOUTH PLAINFIELD

BEACON

LYNBROOK,

HILLSBOROUGH

NEW YORK

LONG ISLAND CITY

FARMINGDALE

HUNTINGTON STATION

NEWARK

CITY                   
NY

NY

CA

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NJ

NY

NY

NJ

NY

NY

NY

NY

NJ

ST
11010

11373

91730

11378

10010

11364

10036

11218

07080

12508

11563

08844

10006

11101

11735

11746

07102

ZIP 
9293930287

3473443622

6317039291

9292750662

3478547104

4127464304

5737477941

7188542867

7323887111

8458383600

5163417218

9089050204

5136003011

7184821911

6464898561

6314793510

9733325930

PHONE#
5164157187

4127881306

FAX# 
JAWAD HUSSAIN

MERAJ BHUIYAN

WENDY ASKLUND

CLAUDIA DESIMONE LUCEY

MELISSA GIR

ERIC ZEMBA

NICHOLAS A LAMM

SURI WADICHE

PUJA GOEL

KAREN ANEWALT

ZAHID ISMAIL

AHMED SABER

JESUS J SUAREZ JR

GARO AVAKIAN

HEATHER STAHL

GARY ROZMUS / MICHELLE DUGLISS

KAMAL SHAHID

CONTACT & E-MAIL

JHUSSAIN@ZOFSENGINEERING.COM

MERAJ@HUDSONPEAKS.COM

WENDY@BIGAPPLEGROUPNY.COM

CLUCEY@FENAGHENGINEERING.COM

MELISSA.GIR@ONEATLAS.COM

EZEMBA@KTA.COM

NLAMM@BNINSPECT.COM

SURIW@2020INSPECTIONS.COM

SALES@AEIS.COM

KANEWALT@HVEAPC.COM

ZISMAIL@ZIENGINEERING.COM

ASABER@JPCLENGINEERING.COM

JSUAREZJR@CSAGROUP.COM

GAVAKIAN@TP-LABS.COM

HEATHER.STAHL@INTERTEK.COM

GROZMUS@GEICONSULTANTS.COM

INFO@KSENG.COM
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MP ENGINEERS AND ARCHITECTS PC

HIRANI ENGINEERING & LAND SURV

QUALITY CONTROL LABORATORIES, 

TRC ENGINEERS INC

PACO GROUP INC

DISTINCT ENGINEERING SOLUTIONS

STANTEC CONSULTING SERVICES IN

CONSTRUCTION TECHNOLOGY 
LABORA

UNIVERSAL TESTING & INSPECTION

VENDOR NAME                        
40 RECTOR STREET, STE 1020B

120 WEST JOHN ST

100 SHAMES DR

1407 BROADWAY

88 PINE STREE, SUITE 1802

425 OLD GEORGES ROAD

475 FIFTH AVE, 12TH FL

INC. DBA CTLGROUP

SERVICES INC.

ADDRESS                             
NEW YORK

HICKSVILLE

WESTBURY

NEW YORK

NEW YORK

NORTH BRUNSWICK

NEW YORK

MOUNT PROSPECT

WEST BABYLON

CITY                   
NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NJ

NY

IL

NY

ST
10006

11801

11590

10028

10005

08902

10017

60056

11704

ZIP 
9177449476

5162481010

7185456064

9145924040

2126850578

7326581052

2155955709

8479723078

6314915252

PHONE#

6314915959

FAX# 
ANJALI B SHAH

REBECCA LIPSCOMB

EDGAR IAN CIMAFRANCA

UMIT AKKAYA

A. WILSON

RAM TIRUMALA

CASSANDRA MCFARLANE

TOM PALANSKY

ALESSANDRA RIPLEY

CONTACT & E-MAIL

MARKETING@MPENGS.COM

RLIPSCOMB@HIRANIGROUP.COM

QAQCLABS@YAHOO.COM

UAKKAYA@TRCCOMPANIES.COM

AWILSON@PACOGROUP.COM

RTIRUMALA@DISTINCTENGINEERING.COM

CASSANDRA.MCFARLANE@STANTEC.COM

TPALANSKY@CTLGROUP.COM

ALESSANDRA@UNIVERSALTEST.COM


